Tuesday, July 1, 2025

09:00 AM

22-00812

#1

22-02119
#2

23-00920
#3

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

Kimberly M. Nickels

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)
Ryan French Beach, Atty for Kimberly M. Nickels (Debtor)

Erwin James Shreck

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

April A. Hulst, Atty for Erwin James Shreck (Debtor)
Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)

Daniel Monarrez and Lorena Monarrez

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Daniel Monarrez (Debtor)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Lorena Monarrez (Debtor)

Pagel

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Judge Dales Courtroom (Courtroom A)

WITHDRAWN

WITHDRAWN



THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital
Tuesday, July 1, 2025 HEARING ROOM: Judge Dales Courtroom (Courtroom A)
09:00 AM
23-02321 Michael J. Daniel and Jameica R. Smith-Daniel

#4 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss

Chapter 13 Proceeding AD] TO 9-09-25

Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)
Michael M. Malinowski, Atty for Jameica R. Smith-Daniel (Debtor)
Michael M. Malinowski, Atty for Michael J. Daniel (Debtor)

24-00103 Devon Elizabeth Packer

#5 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Devon Elizabeth Packer (Debtor)

24-01523 Joshua G. Liggett, Sr.

#6 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss

Chapter 13 Proceeding AD) TO 9-09-25

Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Joshua G. Liggett Sr. (Debtor)

Page 2



THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

CALENDAR
COURT REPORTER: Digital
Tuesday, July 1, 2025 HEARING ROOM: Judge Dales Courtroom (Courtroom A)
09:00 AM
24-01674 Joshua Craig Smith, Sr.
#7 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding WITHDRAWN
Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Joshua Craig Smith Sr. (Debtor)
25-00019 Keanna Danielle Cole
#8 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss WITHDRAWN

Chapter 13 Proceeding

Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)
Rebecca L. Johnson-Ellis, Atty for Keanna Danielle Cole (Debtor)

25-00296 Dale Ernest Bradley

#9 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss

Chapter 13 Proceeding AD] TO 8-12-25

Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Dale Ernest Bradley (Debtor)
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THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

CALENDAR
COURT REPORTER: Digital
Tuesday, July 1, 2025 HEARING ROOM: Judge Dales Courtroom (Courtroom A)
09:00 AM
25-00436 Matthew P. Tilmann
#10 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss

Chapter 13 Proceeding AD] TO 8-12-25

Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)
Maureen B. Van Hoven, Atty for Matthew P. Tilmann (Debtor)

25-00477 LaQuetta Constance Buggs
#11 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding WITHDRAWN
Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)
Ryan B. Moran, Atty for LaQuetta Constance Buggs (Debtor)
22-00249 Jerald Ridley
#12 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss WITHDRAWN

Chapter 13 Proceeding - Adj.

Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)
Michelle Marrs, Atty for Jerald Ridley (Debtor)
Tricia S. Terry, Atty for Jerald Ridley (Debtor)

Page 4



Tuesday, July 1, 2025

09:00 AM

24-01371

#13

21-00087

#14

22-00931
#15

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

Todd Jayson Barr and Jenifer Sue Barr

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding - Adj.

Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)
Harlee L. Nowland, Atty for Jenifer Sue Barr (Debtor)
Harlee L. Nowland, Atty for Todd Jayson Barr (Debtor)

Rita Cooperwood

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding
(Tax Returns)

Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)
Michael M. Malinowski, Atty for Rita Cooperwood (Debtor)
Michael Murray Malinowski, Atty for Rita Cooperwood (Debtor)

Scott E. Hull and Tracy L. Hull

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding
(Tax Returns)

Aaron J. Kenyon, Atty for Scott E. Hull (Debtor)
Aaron J. Kenyon, Atty for Tracy L. Hull (Debtor)
Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)

Page 5

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Judge Dales Courtroom (Courtroom A)

ADJ TO 8-12-25

ADJ TO 8-12-25



Tuesday, July 1, 2025

09:00 AM

22-01082

#16

23-00211

#17

23-00277

#18

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Judge Dales Courtroom (Courtroom A)

Tina Hunter

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding WITHDRAWN
(Tax Returns)

David W. Garrett, Atty for Tina Hunter (Debtor)
Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)

Amaury German Perez

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding ADJ TO 8-12-25
(Tax Returns)

A. Rita Kostopoulos, Atty for Amaury German Perez (Debtor)
Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)

Mario M Cunningham

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding WITHDRAWN
(Tax Returns)

Aaron J. Kenyon, Atty for Mario M Cunningham (Debtor)
Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)
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THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

CALENDAR
COURT REPORTER: Digital
Tuesday, July 1, 2025 HEARING ROOM: Judge Dales Courtroom (Courtroom A)
09:00 AM
23-00714 Judy K. Mcnee
#19 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding WITHDRAWN

(Tax Returns)

Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)
Michael M. Malinowski, Atty for Judy K. Mcnee (Debtor)
Michael Murray Malinowski, Atty for Judy K. Mcnee (Debtor)

23-00897 Jacqueline L Marshall
#20 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding ADJ TO 8-12-25

(Tax Returns)

Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)
Michelle Marrs, Atty for Jacqueline L Marshall (Debtor)
Tricia S. Terry, Atty for Jacqueline L Marshall (Debtor)

23-01015 Dionne R. Webb
#21 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding WITHDRAWN

(Tax Returns)

Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)
Maureen B. Van Hoven, Atty for Dionne R. Webb (Debtor)
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Tuesday, July 1, 2025

09:00 AM

23-01487

#22

23-01542

#23

24-00411

#24

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

Anita Elsa Jackson

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding
(Tax Returns)

Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)
Michelle Marrs, Atty for Anita Elsa Jackson (Debtor)
Tricia S. Terry, Atty for Anita Elsa Jackson (Debtor)

William ] Ross and Wendi ) Ross

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding
(Tax Returns)

Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)

Michelle Marrs, Atty for Wendi ] Ross (Debtor)
Michelle Marrs, Atty for William ] Ross (Debtor)
Tricia S. Terry, Atty for Wendi ) Ross (Debtor)
Tricia S. Terry, Atty for William ] Ross (Debtor)

Ketsana Bouathong and Odessa Maysunshine
Bouathong

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss

Chapter 13 Proceeding

(Tax Returns)

Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)
Marcia R. Meoli, Atty for Ketsana Bouathong (Debtor)

Marcia R. Meoli, Atty for Odessa Maysunshine Bouathong (Debtor)

Page 8

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Judge Dales Courtroom (Courtroom A)

ADJ TO 8-12-25

WITHDRAWN



Tuesday, July 1, 2025

09:00 AM

24-00511

#25

24-00530

#26

24-00546

#27

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

George C. Parrish

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding
(Tax Returns)

Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)
Roger G. Cotner, Atty for George C. Parrish (Debtor)

Tiffany L Johnson

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding
(Tax Returns)

Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)
Maureen B. Van Hoven, Atty for Tiffany L Johnson (Debtor)

Shanna L. Misiak

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding
(Tax Returns)

Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)
Michael M. Malinowski, Atty for Shanna L. Misiak (Debtor)

Page 9

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Judge Dales Courtroom (Courtroom A)

ADJ TO 10-07-25

WITHDRAWN



Tuesday, July 1, 2025

09:00 AM

24-00697

#28

24-01014

#29

24-01107

#30

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Judge Dales Courtroom (Courtroom A)

Akeem Javon Vasser and Ashley Shanae Vasser

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding WITHDRAWN
(Tax Returns)

Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)

Michelle Marrs, Atty for Akeem Javon Vasser (Debtor)
Michelle Marrs, Atty for Ashley Shanae Vasser (Debtor)
Tricia S. Terry, Atty for Akeem Javon Vasser (Debtor)
Tricia S. Terry, Atty for Ashley Shanae Vasser (Debtor)

Steven David Vandenbrink

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding ADJ TO 9-09-25
(Tax Returns)

Christian G. Krupp Il, Atty for Steven David Vandenbrink (Debtor)
Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)

LaToya Stanette Hall

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding ADJ TO 8-12-25
(Tax Returns)

Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for LaToya Stanette Hall (Debtor)

Page 10



Tuesday, July 1, 2025

09:00 AM

24-01343

#31

24-01681

#32

24-02095
#33

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Judge Dales Courtroom (Courtroom A)

Melissa Diane Frederiksen

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding WITHDRAWN
(Tax Returns)

Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)
Ralph M. Reisinger, Atty for Melissa Diane Frederiksen (Debtor)

Lucchini Roy Rodriguez and Sarah Marie Rodriguez

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding ADJ TO 8-12-25
(Tax Returns)

Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)
Harlee L. Nowland, Atty for Lucchini Roy Rodriguez (Debtor)
Harlee L. Nowland, Atty for Sarah Marie Rodriguez (Debtor)

Sharon L Hulburt

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding WITHDRAWN
(Tax Returns)

Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)
Morris B. Lefkowitz, Atty for Sharon L Hulburt (Debtor)
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THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital
Tuesday, July 1, 2025 HEARING ROOM: Judge Dales Courtroom (Courtroom A)
09:00 AM
24-02407 David James Cook and Tonya Sue Cook

#34 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding
(Tax Returns)

David Ross lenna, Atty for David James Cook (Debtor)
David Ross lenna, Atty for Tonya Sue Cook (Debtor)
Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)

Page 12



THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital
Tuesday, July 1, 2025 HEARING ROOM: Judge Dales Courtroom (Courtroom A)
09:15 AM
25-01056 Christine Lynn Crystal

#1 Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan CONFIRMED

Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)
Harlee L. Nowland, Atty for Christine Lynn Crystal (Debtor)

25-01060 Spencer Christopher Anderson and Roshanta Venice
Anderson
#2 Confirmation Hearing

Chapter 13 Plan AD) TO 8-12-25

Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Roshanta Venice Anderson (Debtor)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Spencer Christopher Anderson (Debtor)

25-01069 Zachery Ryan Shankel

#3 Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)
Steven Mark Bylenga, Atty for Zachery Ryan Shankel (Debtor)
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Tuesday, July 1, 2025

09:15 AM

25-01086

#4

25-01095
#5

25-01157

#6

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES,

CALENDAR

Marcy Ann Hartung

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)
Harlee L. Nowland, Atty for Marcy Ann Hartung (Debtor)

Reece James Fox

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)
Harlee L. Nowland, Atty for Reece James Fox (Debtor)

Bruce Allen Morris and Kerri Lynn Morris

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)
Harlee L. Nowland, Atty for Bruce Allen Morris (Debtor)
Harlee L. Nowland, Atty for Kerri Lynn Morris (Debtor)

Page 14

PRESIDING

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Judge Dales Courtroom (Courtroom A)

CONFIRMED

AD) TO 8-12-25

ADJ TO 8-12-25



Tuesday, July 1, 2025

09:15 AM

25-01269

#7

25-01272

#8

25-01277

#9

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Judge Dales Courtroom (Courtroom A)

George Bundy Smith, Jr.

Confirmation Hearing

Chapter 13 Plan AD] TO 8-12-25

Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)
James R. Oppenhuizen, Atty for George Bundy Smith Jr. (Debtor)

Michelle Marie Harmon

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan AD] TO 9-09-25

Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Michelle Marie Harmon (Debtor)

Stacia Morrison

Confirmation Hearing o
Chapter 13 Plan AD] TO 8-12-25

Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)
Steven Mark Bylenga, Atty for Stacia Morrison (Debtor)

Page 15



Tuesday, July 1, 2025

09:15 AM

24-02793

#10

24-02939
#11

25-00019

#12

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Judge Dales Courtroom (Courtroom A)

Maurice Lee Porter

Confirmation Hearing

Chapter 13 Plan - Adj. CONFIRMED

Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)
Rebecca L. Johnson-Ellis, Atty for Maurice Lee Porter (Debtor)

Brian K Lewis

Confirmation Hearing

Chapter 13 Plan - Adj. CONFIRMED

Aaron J. Kenyon, Atty for Brian K Lewis (Debtor)
Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)

Keanna Danielle Cole

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj. CONFIRMED

Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)
Rebecca L. Johnson-Ellis, Atty for Keanna Danielle Cole (Debtor)

Page 16



Tuesday, July 1, 2025

09:15 AM

25-00296

#13

25-00436
#14

25-00477

#15

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Judge Dales Courtroom (Courtroom A)

Dale Ernest Bradley

Confirmation Hearing

Chapter 13 Plan - Adj. AD] TO 8-12-25

Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Dale Ernest Bradley (Debtor)

Matthew P. Tilmann

Confirmation Hearing

Chapter 13 Plan - Adj. ADJ TO 8-12-25

Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)
Maureen B. Van Hoven, Atty for Matthew P. Tilmann (Debtor)

LaQuetta Constance Buggs

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj. CONFIRMED

Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)
Ryan B. Moran, Atty for LaQuetta Constance Buggs (Debtor)
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Tuesday, July 1, 2025

09:15 AM

25-00518

#16

25-00729
#17

25-00737
#18

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

Mia Ann Ginzer

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

April A. Hulst, Atty for Mia Ann Ginzer (Debtor)
Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)

Daniel Mark Wright and Heather Marie Wright

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Daniel Mark Wright (Debtor)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Heather Marie Wright (Debtor)

John Erwin Laisure, Il

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)

Rebecca L. Johnson-Ellis, Atty for John Erwin Laisure Il (Debtor)

Page 18

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Judge Dales Courtroom (Courtroom A)

CONFIRMED

CONFIRMED

CONFIRMED



Tuesday, July 1, 2025

09:30 AM

24-02261

#1

25-00436
#2

23-00920
#3

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

Antwan M. Bland and Raegenea D. Bland
Objection to the Proof of Claim Filed by the State of

Michigan
(Pursuant to Local Bankruptcy Rule 9013)

Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)
Jody Jernigan, Atty for Antwan M. Bland (Debtor)
Jody Jernigan, Atty for Raegenea D. Bland (Debtor)

Matthew P. Tilmann

Trustee's Objection to Debtor's Exemptions

Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)
Maureen B. Van Hoven, Atty for Matthew P. Tilmann (Debtor)

Daniel Monarrez and Lorena Monarrez

Debtors' First Post-Confirmation Amendment of
Chapter 13 Plan
(Pursuant to Local Bankruptcy Rule 9013) - Adj.

Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Daniel Monarrez (Debtor)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Lorena Monarrez (Debtor)

Page 19

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Judge Dales Courtroom (Courtroom A)

WITHDRAWN

WITHDRAWN

OBJECTION WITHDRAWN



Tuesday, July 1, 2025

10:00 AM

24-03325

#1

21-01475

#2

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Judge Dales Courtroom (Courtroom A)

Muhamed Kadiric and Mersiha Kadiric

Final Hearing

Lake Michigan Credit Union

Vs WITHDRAWN 6-27-25
Muhamed Kadiric and Mersiha Kadiric

(Pursuant to Local Bankruptcy Rule 9013) - Adj.

Elisabeth M. Von Eitzen, Atty for Thomas C. Richardson (Trustee)
Michael Patrick Hanrahan, Atty for Mersiha Kadiric (Debtor)
Michael Patrick Hanrahan, Atty for Muhamed Kadiric (Debtor)
Thomas C. Richardson (Trustee)

Mark Hamming and Margaret Hamming

Final Hearing

Wilmington Trust Company

Vs

Mark Hamming and Margaret Hamming
(Pursuant to Local Bankruptcy Rule 9013)

RESOLVED BY STIPULATION AND ORDER
SIGNED 6-26-25

Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)
Roger G. Cotner, Atty for Margaret Hamming (Debtor)
Roger G. Cotner, Atty for Mark Hamming (Debtor)
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THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital

Tuesday, July 1, 2025 HEARING ROOM: Judge Dales Courtroom (Courtroom A)

10:00 AM
25-01436 Tammy Lynn Kipen
#3 Final Hearing
Dean Benefits Group, Inc.
Vs

Tammy Lynn Kipen
(Pursuant to Local Bankruptcy Rule 9013)

Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)
Martin L. Rogalski, Atty for Tammy Lynn Kipen (Debtor)
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THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital
Tuesday, July 1, 2025 HEARING ROOM: Judge Dales Courtroom (Courtroom A)
10:00 AM
24-03065 Adam T. Lalone

#4 Petition for Allowance of Fees for Attorney of
Oppenhuizen Law Firm, PLC
(Pursuant to Local Bankruptcy Rule 9013)

Laura J. Genovich (Trustee)
Robert A. Stariha, Atty for Adam T. Lalone (Debtor)

Page 22



THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital
Tuesday, July 1, 2025 HEARING ROOM: Judge Dales Courtroom (Courtroom A)

11:00 AM
22-01687 Erick Manuel Ortega-Rivera

#1 Order to Show Cause Why the Court Should Not
Impose a Sanction on Desirae N. Bedford, Esq. for
Failing to Attend the June 10, 2025 Hearings

Elizabeth Clark (Trustee)
Steven Mark Bylenga, Atty for Erick Manuel Ortega-Rivera (Debtor)
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ADJOURNED MOTION DATES FOR GRAND RAPIDS, MICHIGAN
HON. SCOTT W. DALES

SIX WEEKS

TEN WEEKS

FOURTEEN WEEKS

EIGHTEEN WEEKS

August 12, 2025

September 09, 2025

October 07, 2025

November 04, 2025

DATE
SEPTEMBER 30, 2025

NOVEMBER 13, 2025

TRAILER DOCKET DATES
GRAND RAPIDS, MICHIGAN

HON. SCOTT W. DALES

# INTERVENING DAYS FROM JULY 01, 2025

91 DAYS

135 DAYS

Modified
6/25/25 (ts)



